
Scholarship & Waiver Policy 

30% For GPA 9.5 in SSC & HSC

For GPA 10 in SSC & HSC

100% A+ in all subject in SSC & HSC (Conditions apply)
For the rest 50%

40%

20%

15%

10%

For GPA 9.0 in SSC & HSC

For GPA 8.5 in SSC & HSC

For GPA 8.0 in SSC & HSC

The Department of Law at, UITS is devoted to build a vibrant generation in legal 
fraternity with critical insights and humanistic and pragmatic thoughts into legal 
issues of the existing social framework through updated legal education. The 
Department started its journey in 2005 which has already produced a great bulk of 
law graduates who are now serving efficiently in the judiciary and other sectors.
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3,000 BDT
4,38,000 BDT
4,88,700 BDT

A student would be awarded LLB (Honours) degree after completion of 4 (four) academic years earning 146 
credits in 8 (eight) semesters with at least CGPA of 2.50. In each semester not more than four courses 
shall be offered and each course will carry 100 marks. The viva-voce is compulsory for all at the end of the 
second semester of each academic year.

For O level & A level, at least for 5 Subjects in O level and 2 Subjects in A level, the applicants must have 
GPA 4.00 or B Grade in 4 Subjects & GPA 3.5/C Grade on the other 3 Subjects.

For Freedom Fighters children the total GPA may be considered as 5.00 for each applicant.

According to the UGC rules applicants must have at least 2nd Division or GPA 2.5 in both SSC and HSC. 
If there is any GPA 2.00 in SSC/HSC then the total GPA must have to be GPA 6.00. 

Including Library Fees, Moot Court Fees, 
Transport Fees, and Co-curriculum Fees.

Course Curriculum

500 BDT

12,000 BDT

200 BDT

4,750 BDT

LLB (Honours) 146 Credits

Semester 1   18 Cr.

English for Law
Government and Politics
Bangla Language
Legal History and Legal System of Bangladesh
Law of Tort and Consumer Protection

GED0232101
GED0312102
GED0232117
LAW0421101
LAW0421102

2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Code Course Title Credit

Year/Level/Semester/Term wise distribution of courses

Semester 2

2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

Course Title Credit
Computer Application in Law
Jurisprudence
Law of Contract
Constitutional Law of Bangladesh
Viva-voce

GED0611111
LAW0421201
LAW0421202
LAW0421203
LAW0421204

Semester 4   18 Cr.

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

Code Course Title Credit
Environmental Education
Business Studies
Constitutional Law of UK, USA and India
Corporate Law
Viva-voce

GED0521104
GED0412203
LAW0422201
LAW0422202
LAW0422203

Semester 3   16 Cr.

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Code

Code

Course Title Credit
History of Emergence of Bangladesh
Criminology
Muslim Law
Roman Law and Hindu and Other Personal Laws

GED0222119
GED0313103
LAW0422101
LAW042210

Semester 6   18 Cr.

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

Code Course Title Credit
Labour Law
Administrative Law
Land Laws of Bangladesh
Law of Criminal Procedure -I
Viva-voce

LAW0423201
LAW0423202
LAW0423203
LAW0423204
LAW0423205

Semester 5   16 Cr.

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Code Course Title Credit
Principles of Taxation
Public International Law
Law of Transfer of Property and Registration
Law of Crimes

GED0411105
LAW0423101
LAW0423102
LAW0423103

Semester 8  24 Cr.

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0

Code Course Title Credit
Medical Jurisprudence 
Law of Conveyancing, Legal Drafting and Legal Ethics
Court Attendance, Moot Court and Mock Trial
Law of Civil Procedure - II
Interpretation of Statutes, General Clauses Act and PDR
Legal Research
Viva-voce

LAW0424201
LAW0424202
LAW0424203
LAW0424204
LAW0424205
LAW0424206
LAW0424207

Semester 7   20 Cr.

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Code Course Title Credit
Law of Media, Information, Communication and Technology
Law of Equity and Trust
Law of Evidence
Law of Criminal Procedure - II
Law of Civil Procedure - I

LAW0424101
LAW0424102
LAW0424103
LAW0424104
LAW0424105

  16 Cr.

Total Credits 146


